10
11
14
15
16
18
20
21
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
33

PORADNEHO TUNAKA

* & o
SYKORA
CHLAPCE
BOTA

STEKOT

PRSA

REKNU TI
SKRABNUTI
PREBYTEK OTCE
* & o

REKNU vic
DUBEN

PRED JESKYNi
MLéici
ODPOVEZ
ZASE MY DVA
ODHLUCNEN{
DCERA



34
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52

...SE SVERUJI DO PECE MATKY

* ¢ o
UBIKACE
OBRYS
LINKA
PALIVO
U HAJZLU
o ZIVOoT
HERNY
ZDARMA
* & o
SNEZNY DEN
NAVRAT
CHODBA
PRUHLED
1

SKRT



